
Fall athletics info: 
 
Co-ed Soccer try-out dates for 6th, 7th, and 8th grades will be Tuesday and Wednesday Aug. 
30th and 31st. 
Tryouts and practices will be from 3:20 to 4:30. 
 
Girls Volleyball try-outs for 7th and 8th grades will be Mon.-Tues., Aug. 29th and 30th. 
7th grade girls VB practices will be after school on Mondays, Tuesdays and Thursdays. 
Wednesdays and Fridays practices will be before school from 7:10 to 8:20. 
8th grade girls VB tryouts and all practices will be in the morning from 7:10 to 8:20. 
 
Girls Volleyball try-outs for 6th grade will be on Wed.- Thurs., Aug. 31st and Sept. 1st. 
. 
Boys and Girls Cross Country practice (no tryouts) will begin Monday, Aug. 29th.  
 
All tryouts, practices and games for all sports will be at Millburn middle school. 
 
If you have any questions please feel free to email. 
 
Co-ed Soccer – Mrs. Jacobs and Mrs. Steinert – 6th/7th grade: sjacobs@millburn24.net  8th 
grade: jsteinert@millburn24.net 
 
Girls Volleyball – Mr. Yost and Mr. Lyndon – 7th grade: kyost@millburn24.net  8th grade: 
alyndon@millburn24.net 
6th grade girls Volleyball – Mr. Jazo and Ms. Behrent: djazo@millburn24.net  
meganb1127@gmail.com 
 
Cross Country – Ms. Riss – jriss@millburn24.net 
 
Students will need to have a current physical on file in the nurses office to participate in tryouts 
and practice.  The activity fee is $150 (payable after tryouts)  An activity bus is also available 
for the season that can be found on the Millburn website under “Parents/Community”  then 
“Bus Change for Activity/Club.”  Once you receive a confirmation email, your student may use 
the service. 
 
Athletic calendar can be accessed at: 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Suw1Sh2O9QwnGXj9il8_0AK4DivgFKXP/edit?usp=
sharing&ouid=108288071506647463167&rtpof=true&sd=true 
                                                                                               
 



 
 
 


